LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB0555-700

2 1 0915“

4073

8% 2

Qty: 300 Weight: 1.135
0.E.M. MAKE
16 114 585 80 CITROEN
16 172 483 80 CITROEN
16 172 484 80 PEUGEOT
4252.82 CITROEN
86 60 004 649 RENAULT
86 71 016 560 RENAULT
95 607 093 CITROEN
95 607 098 CITROEN
95 611 498 CITROEN
95 616 818 CITROEN
95 647 733 CITROEN
E172172 PEUGEOT

L=225 mm.

L=225 mm.

L=225 mm.

180555-700

1-690022

2X

RB0555-700
(E)90R-01111/2015
s

89.9x62.89x17.5

Lucas - Girling

WVA
20989
21022
21023

Sin Filas

AX (ZA-_) 07.86-12.98
14 GT (KDZ (TU3M/Z))

1.4 GTi (KFZ (TU3FJ2))

1.4 GTi (KFZ (TU3FJ2))

BX (XB-_) 04.83-12.94
16 (B1E (XU51C))

16 (BAY (XU5CP))
16 (BAZ (XUSCP))
16 (171D)

16 (BDY (XU5M))
16 (BDZ (XU5M))
16 (171A)

16 (171B)

16 (171C)

16 (171C)

16 (XB180Z) (180Z)
19 (D2C (XU92C))
19 (D2A (XU92C))
19 Cat (DFZ (XU9J1))
19 (DDZ (XU9M))
19 4x4 (DDZ (XU9M))
19 (DKZ (XUSJA))
1.9 GTI

CITROEN

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
4WD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1360
1360
1360

1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1580
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905
1905

Kw

cv g _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

59
69
74

car-B Segment)
80 01.89-12.91 *

94 06.91-12.96  *
100 06.91-12.92  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Large family

53
55
55
64
65
65
66
66
66
68
76
70
75
75
80
80
88
92

car-D Segment)
72 09.88-12.94  *

75 09.88-12.94  *
75 09.88-12.94  *
87 07.85-12.94 *
88 05.89-12.94  *
88 05.89-12.94  *
90 06.85-06.88  *
90 06.85-06.88  *
90 06.85-06.88  *
92 04.83-01.92  *
103 03.86-12.94  *
95 12.87-12.89  *
102 07.86-12.94  *
102 07.86-12.94  *
109 06.88-12.94  *
109 10.90-05.91  *
120 06.88-12.94  *
125 02.92-06.94  *
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1.9TZi (D6A (XU9J2)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 92 125 02.92-12.94  *
19D (162 (XUD9)) Diesel FWD = 1905 47 64 09.83-11.94 *
19D (D9A (XUD9)) Diesel FWD = 1905 47 64 09.83-11.94 *
19D (DJZ (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD = 1905 47 64 09.83-11.94 *
19D (D9B (XUD9A/U)) Diesel FWD = 1905 51 69 03.87-12.94 *
1.9D (D9B (XUD9AIL)) Diesel FWD = 1905 52 71 01.87-01.92  *
1.9 DT TXD Diesel FWD 1905 66 90 02.92-12.94  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large

BX (XB-_) 10.82-12.94 family car-D Segment)
16 (B1E (XU51C)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 53 72 01.87-02.93  *
16 (BAY (XU5CP)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 55 75 09.88-02.93  *
16 (BAZ (XU5CP)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 55 75 09.88-02.93  *
16 (B1A (XU51C/K)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 58 79 09.87-02.93  *
16 (171D) Gasolina FWD = 1580 64 87 07.85-02.93  *
16 E (BDY (XU5M)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 65 88 05.89-02.93  *
16 E (BDZ (XU5M)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 65 88 05.89-02.93  *
16 (171A) Gasolina FWD = 1580 66 90 10.82-06.88  *
16 (171B) Gasolina FWD 1580 66 90 10.82-06.88 *
16 (171C) Gasolina FWD 1580 66 90 10.82-06.88 *
16 (XU52C) Gasolina FWD 1580 68 92 10.82-12.92 *
19 (D2C (XU92C)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 70 95 09.86-11.89  *
19 (159A) Gasolina FWD = 1905 75 102 07.86-05.89  *
19 (D2A (XU92C)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 77 105 07.86-05.89  *
19E (DDZ (XU9M)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 80 109 06.88-02.93 *
19 E 4x4 (D2F) Gasolina 4WD 1905 80 109 04.89-02.93  *
19 GTi (DKZ (XU9JA)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 88 120 06.88-02.93 *
19 GTi4x4 (DKZ (XU9JA)) Gasolina 4WD =~ 1905 88 120 06.88-02.93 *
19 GTi (D6A (XU9J2)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 90 122 07.86-02.93 *
1.9 (D6A (XU9J2)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 92 125 10.85-06.94 *
1.9 A las 4 ruedas Gasolina 4WD 1905 92 125 02.92-06.94  *
19 GTi 16V (DFW (XU9J4)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 108 147 03.88-02.93  *
19 GTi 16V (D6C (XU9J4)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 116 158 09.87-12.88 *
1.9 GTI Gasolina FWD = 1905 117 159 01.90-01.92  *
19D (162 (XUD9)) Diesel FWD = 1905 47 64 09.83-09.93 *
19D (D9A (XUD9)) Diesel FWD = 1905 47 64 09.83-09.93 *
19D (DJZ (XUD9A)) Diesel FWD 1905 47 64 09.83-09.93  *
19D (D9B (XUD9A/U)) Diesel FWD 1905 51 69 03.87-02.93 *
1.9 RD 4x4 Diesel 4WD = 1905 52 71 01.87-01.92  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Break (Compact car-C

C15 04.87-08.00 Segment)
1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD = 1124 40 54 10.88-10.92  *
1.1 (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD 1124 44 60 08.88-07.96  *
1.4 (150D (XY7)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 44 60 05.87-10.92  *
1.4 (KAZ) Gasolina FWD = 1360 49 67 05.87-09.92  *
1.4 (KDY (TU3M)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-07.96  *
1.8D (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 44 60 04.87-08.00 *

C15 (VDPD) 11.92-10.02 Caja/Chasis (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.8D Diesel FWD = 1769 44 60 11.92-05.00 *
19D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 09.00-10.02  *

C15 (vD_) 10.84-10.06 Furgoneta/MPV (LCVs-N1 Segment)
1.0 (108C (XV8)) Gasolina FWD = 954 33 45 10.84-12.97  *
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1.0 (C1A (TU9/K)) Gasolina FWD 954 33 45 10.84-12.97 *
1.0 (C1B (TU9/W)) Gasolina FWD 954 33 45 10.84-12.97 *
1.0E (TU9K) Gasolina FWD 954 37 50 11.92-07.96  *
1.1 Gasolina FWD 1118 40 54 10.84-07.87  *
1.1 (109K) Gasolina FWD 1124 35 48 10.84-12.96  *
1.1 (E1A) Gasolina FWD 1124 35 48 10.84-12.96  *
1.1 (H1A) Gasolina FWD 1124 40 54 11.88-07.96  *
1.1i (HDZ (TU1M)) Gasolina FWD 1124 44 60 07.88-12.96  *
1.4E (K3A) Gasolina FWD 1360 40 55 07.87-12.96  *
1.4E (150D (XY7)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 44 60 05.87-12.96  *
1.4 (K1H (TU3A)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 49 67 07.87-12.96  *
1.4i (KDY (TU3FM)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-12.96  *
1.4i (KDY (TU3M)) Gasolina FWD = 1360 55 75 05.91-12.96  *
1.8D (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD 1769 44 60 07.86-12.00 =*
1.9D (WJX (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 44 60 12.00-12.05 *
1.9D (WJY (DW8B)) Diesel FWD 1868 51 69 01.00-07.05  *

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

VISA 09.78-03.91 car-B Segment)
16 GTI (180A (XU5J)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 76 103 01.85-06.86  *
16 GTI (B6D) Gasolina FWD = 1580 83 113 06.86-03.91  *
17D (161A (XUD7)) Diesel FWD = 1769 44 60 04.84-03.91 *

PEUGEOT

[CAMBIADQ]:Fastback (Supermini

205 (20A/C) 01.87-12.00 car-B Segment)
1.4 (150 (XY6B)) Gasolina FWD 1360 53 72 01.87-07.88  *
1.4 (Y2/K) Gasolina FWD 1442 63 86 06.87-12.89  *
1.6 (B1E (XU51C)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 53 72 10.87-09.98  *
1.6 (B1A (XU51C)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 55 75 10.87-09.98  *
1.6 (BAZ (XU5CP)) Gasolina FWD = 1580 55 75 10.87-09.98  *
1.6 GTI (B6D (XU5JA)) Gasolina FWD 1580 85 116 10.87-12.89 *
1.6 GTX Gasolina FWD 1592 69 94 01.87-10.91  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact

309 (10C, 10A) 10.85-12.89 car-C Segment)
1.5 (Y2/K) Gasolina FWD 1442 63 86 06.87-12.89  *
1.9 (D2B (XU9S)) Gasolina FWD = 1905 75 102 10.85-07.89  *



